

Requested by Representative MCKEOWN

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 4036**

- 1 On page 19 of the printed bill, line 4, delete “(5)” and insert “(5)(a)”.
- 2 In line 5, delete “prioritized in the following order and”.
- 3 In line 6, delete “(a)” and insert “(A)” and delete “First,”.
- 4 In line 8, delete “(b)” and insert “(B)” and delete “Second,”.
- 5 In line 10, delete “(c)” and insert “(C)” and delete “Third,”.
- 6 In line 11, delete “(A)” and insert “(i)”.
- 7 In line 13, delete “(B)” and insert “(ii)”.
- 8 In line 15, delete “(C)” and insert “(iii)”.
- 9 In line 17, delete “(d)(A)” and insert “(D)(i)” and delete “Fourth,”.
- 10 In line 18, delete “(B)” and insert “(ii)”.
- 11 In line 19, delete “paragraph” and insert “subparagraph”.
- 12 After line 19, insert:  
13 “(b) The State Aviation Board may establish by rule priorities for the  
14 distributions made pursuant to this subsection.”.

15

---